BREAKFAST

FROM 09-11.30

HOMEMADE BUN

W. butter & cheese

CROQUE CROISSANT
W. cheese & ham

BAKED OATS

Baked Oat-square of banana, cinnamon

and dates
W. yoghurt & date-caramel

GRILLED KIMCHI TOAST

On sourdough bread
W. British cheddar

SNACKS

FROM 12

DUCK RILLETE

Pulled duck spread
W. Sourdough Bread and coarse
mustard

MIXED PICKLE

Mixed homemade pickle of different
kinds

BANDERILLAS & GILDAS

2 pes. Olive-anchovy-skewer
2 pes. Pickle-skewer

PEANUTS
W. spicy salt

ALMONDS

Smoked and salted

OLIVES

45.-

45.-

85.-

90.-

90.-

35.-

75.-

30.-

35.-

35.-

LUNCH/DINNER

FROM 12-20.00 AND 19:00 WEEKEND

CROQUE MONSIEUR 120.-

W. dijonnaise, ham & cheese

CROQUE MADAME 140 .-

Croque monsieur w. egg on the top

KOREAN-STYLE SOUP 130.-

Miso-vegetable soup, with chicken meatballs,
tofu and gochujang

ROASTED HOKKAIDO 100.-

W. Confit garlic bean purée, soy king oyster
mushroom, palm kale and feta

CHICKEN STEW 145.-

Chicken thigh in white wine stew with thyme and
vegetables

KIDS CROQUE MONSIEUR  65.-

W. Mayo, ham, cheese.
only for kids

For any allergies, please ask the kitchen.

Check our bunker526 for private events
infoebunker526.nu



